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Record: Record:

LG Small Group .5823 LG High Score 50-5X

BILL HUBINA 1.472 BARY BLUHM 50-3X
BARY BLUHM 1.922 BILL HUBINA 50-1X
SCOTT YOUNG 1.991 ROBERT REX 50-0X
ROBERT REX 2.343 ROBERT REX 49-0X
BILL HUBINA 2.352 SCOTT YOUNG 48-1X

HG Small Group 1.4190 HG High Score 100-7X

SCOTT YOUNG 2.659 BILL HUBINA 96-2X
BARY BLUHM 3.720 BILL BONSER 95-2X
BILL BONSER 3.849 SCOTT YOUNG 92-2X
SCOTT YOUNG 3.945 ROBERT REX 91-1X
SCOTT YOUNG 4.091 BARY BLUHM 88-0X

3T LG Group 1.4420 3T LG Score 150-7X

BILL HUBINA 2.3370 SCOTT YOUNG 139-2X
BARY BLUHM 2.4687 ROBERT REX 136-0X
ROBERT REX 2.7690 MIKE NAGENGAST 135-0X
SCOTT YOUNG 2.8643 BILL HUBINA 134-2X
BILL BONSER 3.5253 BARY BLUHM 129-4X

3T HG Group 2.0057 3T HG Score 295-7X

SCOTT YOUNG 3.5650 BILL BONSER 268-2X
BILL BONSER 4.8800 BILL HUBINA 266-3X
BILL HUBINA 5.0980 SCOTT YOUNG 259-2X
BARY BLUHM 5.6203 ROBERT REX 254-3X
ROBERT REX 6.1333 BARY BLUHM 243-1X

2 Gun/6 Target Highlights

2Gun Group 1.9840 2Gun Score 440-10X

SCOTT YOUNG 3.2147 BILL HUBINA 400-5X
BILL HUBINA 3.7175 SCOTT YOUNG 398-4X
BARY BLUHM 4.0445 ROBERT REX 390-3X
BILL BONSER 4.2027 BILL BONSER 390-2X
ROBERT REX 4.4512 BARY BLUHM 372-5X

v2-12M

Single Target Highlights

3 Target Highlights

NBRSA 600 Yard Match

Match Summary

Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA
Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 05/18/2025
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Light Gun Group
Relay- LG LG LG

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 LG 1-3 Agg

1 BILL HUBINA 1-2 2.352 1.472 3.187 2.3370
2 BARY BLUHM 1-4 2.376 1.922 3.108 2.4687
3 ROBERT REX 1-3 2.343 3.551 2.413 2.7690
4 SCOTT YOUNG 2-3 3.876 1.991 2.726 2.8643
5 BILL BONSER 2-5 2.736 5.107 2.733 3.5253
6 MIKE NAGENGAST 2-2 6.827 2.812 2.752 4.1303
7 WAYNE SCHICK 2-4 5.245 5.081 3.476 4.6007
8 CHARLIE HOPKINS 2-6 4.487 5.213 16.185 8.6283
9 JEFF KOWALISHEN 1-5 3.794 4.747 20.956 9.8323

3 Target Agg Record:  1.4420

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 05/18/2025
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Light Gun Score
Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 1-3 Total X

1 SCOTT YOUNG 2-3 44 0 48 1 47 1 139 2
2 ROBERT REX 1-3 50 0 49 0 37 0 136 0
3 MIKE NAGENGAST 2-2 45 0 48 0 42 0 135 0
4 BILL HUBINA 1-2 36 0 50 1 48 1 134 2
5 BARY BLUHM 1-4 48 1 50 3 31 0 129 4
6 WAYNE SCHICK 2-4 47 0 44 0 37 0 128 0
7 BILL BONSER 2-5 46 0 44 0 32 0 122 0
8 CHARLIE HOPKINS 2-6 45 0 34 0 6 0 85 0
9 JEFF KOWALISHEN 1-5 37 0 33 0 0 0 70 0

LG TargetLG TargetLG Target

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 05/18/2025

3 Target Score Record:  150-7X
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Heavy Gun Group
Relay- HG HG HG

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 HG 1-3 Agg

1 SCOTT YOUNG 2-3 4.091 2.659 3.945 3.5650
2 BILL BONSER 2-5 5.030 3.849 5.761 4.8800
3 BILL HUBINA 1-2 5.202 4.257 5.835 5.0980
4 BARY BLUHM 1-4 7.704 3.720 5.437 5.6203
5 ROBERT REX 1-3 4.534 5.805 8.061 6.1333
6 MIKE NAGENGAST 2-2 10.662 6.190 5.460 7.4373
7 WAYNE SCHICK 2-4 10.638 4.137 9.333 8.0360
8 CHARLIE HOPKINS 2-6 50.110 7.104 8.125 21.7797
9 JEFF KOWALISHEN 1-5 30.000 30.974 8.438 23.1373

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 05/18/2025

3 Target Agg Record:  2.0057
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Heavy Gun Score
Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 1-3 Total X

1 BILL BONSER 2-5 85 0 95 2 88 0 268 2
2 BILL HUBINA 1-2 96 2 86 1 84 0 266 3
3 SCOTT YOUNG 2-3 92 2 84 0 83 0 259 2
4 ROBERT REX 1-3 75 2 91 1 88 0 254 3
5 BARY BLUHM 1-4 78 1 88 0 77 0 243 1
6 WAYNE SCHICK 2-4 67 0 84 0 82 0 233 0
7 MIKE NAGENGAST 2-2 52 0 56 0 83 0 191 0
8 CHARLIE HOPKINS 2-6 12 0 77 0 78 0 167 0
9 JEFF KOWALISHEN 1-5 0 0 11 0 83 0 94 0

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 05/18/2025

HG TargetHG TargetHG Target
3 Target Score Record:  295-7X
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2 Gun Group
Relay- LG Group HG Group

Rank Competitor Bench Targets 1-3 Targets 1-3 6 Target Agg

1 SCOTT YOUNG 2-3 2.8643 3.5650 3.2147
2 BILL HUBINA 1-2 2.3370 5.0980 3.7175
3 BARY BLUHM 1-4 2.4687 5.6203 4.0445
4 BILL BONSER 2-5 3.5253 4.8800 4.2027
5 ROBERT REX 1-3 2.7690 6.1333 4.4512
6 MIKE NAGENGAST 2-2 4.1303 7.4373 5.7838
7 WAYNE SCHICK 2-4 4.6007 8.0360 6.3183
8 CHARLIE HOPKINS 2-6 8.6283 21.7797 15.2040
9 JEFF KOWALISHEN 1-5 9.8323 23.1373 16.4848

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 05/18/2025

6 Target Agg Record:  1.9840
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2 Gun Score
Relay- LG Score HG Score

Rank Competitor Bench Targets 1-3 X Targets 1-3 X 6 Target Total X

1 BILL HUBINA 1-2 134 2 266 3 400 5
2 SCOTT YOUNG 2-3 139 2 259 2 398 4
3 ROBERT REX 1-3 136 0 254 3 390 3
4 BILL BONSER 2-5 122 0 268 2 390 2
5 BARY BLUHM 1-4 129 4 243 1 372 5
6 WAYNE SCHICK 2-4 128 0 233 0 361 0
7 MIKE NAGENGAST 2-2 135 0 191 0 326 0
8 CHARLIE HOPKINS 2-6 85 0 167 0 252 0
9 JEFF KOWALISHEN 1-5 70 0 94 0 164 0

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 05/18/2025

6 Target Score Record:  440-10X
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Relay- LG LG HG HG Match
Rank Competitor Bench Group Score Group Score Points

1 SCOTT YOUNG 2-3 4 1 1 3 9
2 BILL HUBINA 1-2 1 4 3 2 10
3 ROBERT REX 1-3 3 2 5 4 14
4 BILL BONSER 2-5 5 7 2 1 15
5 BARY BLUHM 1-4 2 5 4 5 16
6 MIKE NAGENGAST 2-2 6 3 6 7 22
7 WAYNE SCHICK 2-4 7 6 7 6 26
8 CHARLIE HOPKINS 2-6 8 8 8 8 32
9 JEFF KOWALISHEN 1-5 9 9 9 9 36

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 05/18/2025

Match Rank
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